© 2024-05-04, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH                         DALI-2 1Ch LED Dimmer CC DT6
DALI-2 1Ch LED Dimmer CC
Datasheet
Control Gear
1-channel LED Dimmer (CC, DT6)
Art. Nr. 89453844-350 (350mA)
Art. Nr. 89453844-500 (500mA)
Art. Nr. 89453844-700 (700mA)
Art. Nr. 89453844-700DE (700mA)
Art. Nr. 89453844-1000DE (1000mA)
Art. Nr. 89453844-1500DE (1500mA)
Art. Nr. 89453844-2000DE (2000mA)
Art. Nr. 89453844-2500DE (2500mA)
  2
DALI-2 1Ch LED Dimmer CC DT6, Datasheet       © 2024-05-04, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
DALI-2 1Ch LED Dimmer CC   Control Gear
Overview